
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
1000 high st

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 46 X 12 X 10 IN

REF: OCC9671322411200007001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Perth Amboy NJ 08861

SHIP DATE: 19NOV24
ACTWGT: 60.63 LB
CAD: 259384805/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Tony Bell
Tony Bell

TROLLEY STOP RV PARK 20 WHITLEY RD

(347) 448-3190
ENIGMA GA 31749 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

8/
39

D3
/C

6C
4

7700 8257 7938
             DSR

     31749

9632 0800 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7700 8257 7938


